





11/20/2017

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170003054173)))



H170003054173ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Fax Number : (850)617-6383		
F = e =			
From	Account Name : LEGALZOOH.COM	INC.	
	Account Number : 12001000062		
	Phone : (323)962-8600		
	Fax Number : (323)962-3889		
**Ente	er the email address for this busin	ess entity to be used f	or future
•••••••••	annual report mailings. Enter only	one email address pleas	e.**
	Email Address:		
	·		
	·		
			IGN ² =
	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRI	ECT OR M/MG RES	IGN
		ECT OR M/MG RES SELING LLC	IGN 17 ROV
	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRI BRIGGINS COUNS	ECT OR M/MG RES SELING LLC	VON
	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRI BRIGGINS COUNS Certificate of Status	ECT OR M/MG RES SELING LLC	NOV 20
	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRI BRIGGINS COUNS Certificate of Status Certified Copy	ECT OR M/MG RES SELING LLC	NOV 20 PH
	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRI BRIGGINS COUNS Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	ECT OR M/MG RES SELING LLC 0 1 06	NOV 20 PH
	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRI BRIGGINS COUNS Certificate of Status Certified Copy	ECT OR M/MG RES	NOV 20 PH 12: The Association ST
	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRI BRIGGINS COUNS Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	ECT OR M/MG RES SELING LLC 0 1 06	NOV 20 PH

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

- 1 '

10 10	'' 8		
Page 3 of 6	20	17-11-20 08:11:18 CST	13233893150 From: Christian Gamt
	(COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor	ection oporations		
BRIGGIN	S COUNSELING LLC		
SUBJECT:		ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
	ondence concerning this matter		
	Cheyenne Moseley	r	
		Name of Person	
	Legalzoom.com, Inc.		
		Firm/Company	
	101 N. Brand Blvd , 11t	h Floor	
		Address	
	Glendale, CA 91203		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	bkillian1966@gmail.com	n (to be used for future mnual report notifica	(ton)
For further information	concerning this matter, please c		
Cheyenne Moseley		800 773-0888 ext.	
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime T	elephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	\$60.00 Filing Foc, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
маі	LING ADDRESS:	STR#ET/COURIE	R ADDRESS:
Regis	stration Section	Registration Section Division of Corporati	ions
P.O.	Box 6327	Clifton Building	
Regis Divis P.O.	stration Section sion of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporati	ions

1

266) Executive Center Circle Taliahassee, FL 32301

To: Page 4 of 6

13233893150 From: Christian Gamboa

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Linnica Linnica Linnica (A Florida	ty Company as it now appears on our records.) a Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	Company were filed on 09/28/2007	and assigned
lorida document number L07000098947		
	' t.:	
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:	·	
If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ited liability company here:	
The Hope Center For Healing & Health, LLC		
be new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Lin	mited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" of	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	RESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	, <u></u> , <u></u> , <u></u> , <u></u> _,	
<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>	·	
	·	
	and offer address on our records of	enter the name of the
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office add	ires here:	
reparence agent and/or the new reparence of the new	<u></u>	
Name of New Registered Agent:	······································	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
	Enter Floridu street address	
	Enter Floridu street address	da Zip Code

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to det in this capacity is further agent and provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

	<u>;</u> − √		
If Changing Registered Agent, Sign	noture of New Register	si Arc	<u>at</u>
Page 1 of 3.	, Ann of STATI USSEE, FLORI	20 PH 12: 21	

· .

2017-11-20 08:11:18 CST

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u> Name		ame <u>Address</u>	
MGR	BRIAN KILLIAN	9365 US HWY 19 NORTH SUITE A1	🗹 Add
		PINELLAS PARK, FL 33782	Remove
			Add
			Remove
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			O Add
			Remove
			Add
			17 Aremove



To: Page 6 of 6

1

13233893150 From: Christian Gamboa

D.	If amending any	other information,	enter change(s) here:	(Attach additional	sheets, ij	f necessary.)
----	-----------------	--------------------	-----------------------	--------------------	------------	---------------

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _________(optional) (The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)

Dated 11/10/17 or authorized representative of a member Signature of a member

BRIAN KILLIAN

Typed or printed name of signce

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

17 NOV 20 PH 12: 24 FILED